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VERBANO EXPRESS 2011

Classifica Prima Prova

n.vel

1° GRUPPO

USA 102
ITA 2000
ITA 2706
ITA 35212
ITA 3049

2° GRUPPO

ITA311
GBR 1720
ITA 2826

ITA 65

ITA 106

3° GRUPPO

ITA 41
ITA 24080
ITA 081
ITA75

ITA 115
177

266
ITA 2812
ITA 843
ITA 478
ITA 143

4° GRUPPO

ITA 12
ITA 604
Z 3375
V 235
Blue Freedon
ITA 323
ITA 173
474

5° GRUPPO

Ita 9293
ITA 146

Yacht

Paola
Lady Nadi
Alice
Old Fox 35
Uka Uka

Corazon
Druid Magic
Eneide

Olandese Volante
La Velina Lumachina

Itaquarantuno
Due Teste
Torakiki
Gaia
Olivia
Louise Again
PepeSale
Franchi 28 OD
Calla
Jink

Mary Star of the sea

Icaro
Futura
Opla
Ciciu
Andromeda
Aziza
Tarkwa
Charlie

Virus
Gilda

Timoniere

Aldo Rivolta
Lionello Moretti
Marco Liberati
Franco Plebani
Luciano Oprandi

Umberto Roncari
Robert Eckstein
Angelo Cicalese
Alessandro Mezzera
Claudio Piozzi

Leonardo Angelini
Alessandro Brunazzo
Simone Vicario
Sandro Citterio

Davide Davi
Vincenzo Masola

Gianni Boccardi
Gabriele Sella
Andrea Vintani
Donatella Vaghi
Renier Bram

Giordano Stoppa
Marco Genzi

Claudio Nizzetto
Paolo Caprioli
Alessandro Marchetti
Elia Biganzoli

Ezio Cantone
Franco Rodolfo

Gianluca Mettifogo
Angelo Migoni

Tipo Barca

Melges 30
Prototipo Felci
One Design 27
X-35

Mumm 30

Melges 24
Cork 1720
Felci Open 26
Sprint 95
Grand Surprise

Ufo 22
Este 24
Ufo 22
Comet 303

First Class 8
First 33.7 race

31.7

Franchi 28
First Class 8
J80

J80

Te Salt

Twister 800 r
J24

First 23.5

First 27.7

First 23.5

First 23.5
Comet 910 Plus

Rivetto
Meteor

coef

731
765
855
835
842

887
869
860
900
880

937

967

937
1018

972
998

976
939
982
937
937

1055
1058
1028
1075
1022
1075
1075
1083

1142
1160

reale

0.55.56
0.59.16
1.07.39
1.07.42
1.08.42

1.08.56
1.08.11
1.08.20
1.1451
1.16.00

1.10.07
1.13.24
11131
1.23.39

1.23.03
1.25.25

1.25.20
1.27.10
1.31.17
1.30.19
1.34.19

0.42.45
0.43.24
0.42.56
0.47.15
0.45.55
0.52.23
0.53.11
0.57.46

0.47.47
0.57.03

Cerro 25/09/2011

corretto

1.16.31
1.17.28
1.19.07
1.21.05
1.21.35

1.17.43
1.18.28
1.19.27
1.23.10
1.26.22

1.14.50
1.15.54
1.16.20
1.22.10

1.25.27
1.25.35

1.27.26
1.32.50
1.32.57
1.36.23
1.40.39

0.40.31
0.41.01
0.41.46
0.43.57
0.44.56
0.48.44
0.49.28
0.53.20

0.41.51
0.49.11

punti
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VERBANO EXPRESS 2011

Classifica Seconda Prova

n.vel

1° GRUPPO
ITA 2000
USA 102
ITA 35212
ITA 2706
ITA 3049

2° GRUPPO

GBR 1720
ITA 311

ITA 2826
ITA 65
ITA 106

3° GRUPPO

ITA41
ITA 24080
ITA 081
ITA 115

ITA75
177

ITA 143
266
ITA 2812
ITA 478
ITA 843

4° GRUPPO

Z 3375
V 235
Blue Freedon
ITA 604
ITA 12
474
ITA 173
ITA 323

5° GRUPPO

Ita 9293
ITA 146

Yacht

Lady Nadi
Paola
Old Fox 35
Alice
Uka Uka

Druid Magic
Corazon
Eneide
Olandese Volante

La Velina Lumachina

Itaquarantuno
Due Teste
Torakiki
Olivia
Gaia
Louise Again
Mary Star of the sea
PepeSale
Franchi 28 OD
Jink
Calla

Opla
Ciciu
Andromeda
Futura
Icaro
Charlie
Tarkwa
Aziza

Virus
Gilda

Timoniere

Lionello Moretti
Aldo Rivolta
Franco Plebani
Marco Liberati
Luciano Oprandi

Robert Eckstein
Umberto Roncari
Angelo Cicalese
Alessandro Mezzera
Claudio Piozzi

Leonardo Angelini
Alessandro Brunazzo
Simone Vicario
Davide Davi

Sandro Citterio
Vincenzo Masola

Renier Bram
Gianni Boccardi
Gabriele Sella
Donatella Vaghi
Andrea Vintani

Claudio Nizzetto
Paolo Caprioli
Alessandro Marchetti
Marco Genzi
Giordano Stoppa
Franco Rodolfo

Ezio Cantone

Elia Biganzoli

Gianluca Mettifogo
Angelo Migoni

Tipo Barca

Prototipo Felci
Melges 30
X-35

One Design 27
Mumm 30

Cork 1720
Melges 24
Felci Open 26
Sprint 95
Grand Surprise

Ufo 22

Este 24

Ufo 22

First Class 8

Comet 303
First 33.7 race

J8o

31.7

Franchi 28
J8o

First Class 8

J24

First 23.5

First 27.7
Twister 800 r
Te Salt

Comet 910 Plus
First 23.5

First 23.5

Rivetto
Meteor

coef

765
731
835
855
842

869
887
860
900
880

937
967
937
972

1018
998

937
976
939
937
982

1028
1075
1022
1058
1055
1083
1075
1075

1142
1160

reale

0.50.37
0.51.00
1.03.02
1.08.20
1.10.15

1.01.40
1.04.36
1.05.33
1.10.55
1.11.02

1.07.24
1.09.54
1.07.49
1.13.36

1.20.28
1.22.04

1.19.42
1.23.55
1.26.13
2.25.09
RET

0.45.36
0.48.35
0.46.12
0.48.41
0.48.51
0.51.51
0.52.56
0.56.01

0.48.18
0.59.16

Cerro 25/09/2011

corretto

1.06.10
1.09.46
1.15.29
1.19.55
1.23.26

1.10.58
1.12.50
1.16.13
1.18.48
1.20.43

1.11.56
1.12.17
1.12.23
1.15.43

1.19.03
1.22.14

1.25.04
1.25.59
1.31.49
2.34.55
RET

0.44.21
0.45.12
0.45.12
0.46.01
0.46.18
0.47.53
0.49.14
0.52.07

0.42.18
0.51.06

punti
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VERBANO EXPRESS 2011

Classifica Generale

n.vel

1° GRUPPO

ITA 2000
USA 102
ITA 35212
ITA 2706
ITA 3049

2° GRUPPO

GBR 1720
ITA 311

ITA 2826
ITA 65
ITA 106

3° GRUPPO

ITA41
ITA 24080
ITA 081
ITA 115

ITA75
177

ITA 143
266
ITA 2812
ITA 478
ITA 843

4° GRUPPO

Z 3375
V 235
ITA 604
ITA 12
Blue Freedon
474
ITA173
ITA 323

5° GRUPPO

Ita 9293
ITA 146

Yacht

Lady Nadi
Paola
Old Fox 35
Alice
Uka Uka

Druid Magic
Corazon
Eneide
Olandese Volante

La Velina Lumachina

Itaguarantuno
Due Teste
Torakiki
Olivia
Gaia
Louise Again
Mary Star of the sea
PepeSale
Franchi 28 OD
Jink
Calla

Opla
Ciciu
Futura
Icaro
Andromeda
Charlie
Tarkwa
Aziza

Virus
Gilda

Timoniere

Lionello Moretti
Aldo Rivolta
Franco Plebani
Marco Liberati
Luciano Oprandi

Robert Eckstein
Umberto Roncari
Angelo Cicalese
Alessandro Mezzera
Claudio Piozzi

Leonardo Angelini
Alessandro Brunazzo
Simone Vicario
Davide Davi

Sandro Citterio
Vincenzo Masola

Renier Bram
Gianni Boccardi
Gabriele Sella
Donatella Vaghi
Andrea Vintani

Claudio Nizzetto
Paolo Caprioli

Marco Genzi
Giordano Stoppa
Alessandro Marchetti
Franco Rodolfo

Ezio Cantone

Elia Biganzoli

Gianluca Mettifogo
Angelo Migoni

Tipo Barca

Prototipo Felci
Melges 30
X-35

One Design 27
Mumm 30

Cork 1720
Melges 24
Felci Open 26
Sprint 95
Grand Surprise

Ufo 22

Este 24

Ufo 22

First Class 8

Comet 303
First 33.7 race

J80o

31.7

Franchi 28
J80o

First Class 8

J24

First 23.5
Twister 800 r
Te Salt

First 27.7
Comet 910 Plus
First 23.5

First 23.5

Rivetto
Meteor

Prova 1
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Cerro 25/09/2011
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